




Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City City High            6   11   13   16   20   26   29   =  66   1:20:44.3    16:08.9    0:30.5
    2   Ankeny                         1    4   18   19   30   31   37   =  72   1:20:08.0    16:01.6    1:25.8
    3   Norwalk                        5   14   21   22   23   24   36   =  85   1:21:13.2    16:14.6    0:41.6
    4   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           2    9   12   35   38   39   47   =  96   1:21:15.6    16:15.1    1:24.3
    5   Iowa City West                 3   25   27   34   40   45   46   = 129   1:22:33.5    16:30.7    1:38.7
    6   Urbandale                      7   15   33   41   42   43   44   = 138   1:23:18.8    16:39.8    1:22.8
    7   Linn-Mar Marion                8   10   28   48   50   51   53   = 144   1:23:44.8    16:45.0    1:49.2
    8   Clear Creek-Amana             17   32   49   52   54   56   60   = 204   1:26:26.1    17:17.2    1:40.3
    9   Marion                        57   58   59   62   65   69   71   = 301   1:33:15.6    18:39.1    0:41.8
   10   Cedar Rapids Washington       55   63   64   68   70   74   75   = 320   1:34:51.3    18:58.3    1:32.2
   11   Regina Iowa City              61   66   67   72   73             = 339   1:36:39.8    19:20.0    1:07.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Center Point-Urbana, Dunkerton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ethan Zuber                  SR    Ankeny                          15:14.0      4:54
      2       2   Slader Buckheister           JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            15:32.5      5:00
      3       3   Moustafa Tiea                SR    Iowa City West                  15:34.0      5:01
      4       4   Isaiah Smith                 JR    Ankeny                          15:35.3      5:01
      5       5   Teegan Kralik                JR    Norwalk                         15:45.9      5:04
      6       6   Linus McRoberts              JR    Iowa City City High             15:49.4      5:06
      7       7   Sidney Shide                 SR    Urbandale                       15:52.2      5:06
      8       8   Ethan Cheney                 JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 15:52.6      5:07
      9       9   Adam Gray                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            15:53.1      5:07
     10      10   Ethan Boston                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 15:58.4      5:08
     11      11   George Karr                  SR    Iowa City City High             16:03.7      5:10
     12      12   Lincoln McMahan              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:10.2      5:12
     13      13   Max McDowell                 JR    Iowa City City High             16:13.4      5:13
     14      14   Grant Wallace                SR    Norwalk                         16:14.9      5:14
     15      15   Blake Smith                  SR    Urbandale                       16:15.6      5:14
     16      16   Emmett Palmberg              SO    Iowa City City High             16:17.8      5:15
     17      17   Isaac Sorensen               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:18.7      5:15
     18      18   Justice Rathje               SR    Ankeny                          16:19.5      5:15
     19      19   Nicholas Robie               SR    Ankeny                          16:19.5      5:15
     20      20   David Randall                SO    Iowa City City High             16:19.9      5:15
     21      21   Tony Anania                  SR    Norwalk                         16:21.9      5:16
     22      22   Henry Groos                  SR    Norwalk                         16:23.1      5:16
     23      23   Aksel Beedon                 SO    Norwalk                         16:27.5      5:18
     24      24   Sam Parker                   JR    Norwalk                         16:27.7      5:18
     25      25   Michael Hanna                FR    Iowa City West                  16:28.8      5:18
     26      26   Jarris Prottsman             JR    Iowa City City High             16:29.7      5:19
     27      27   Maxwell Bruss                SR    Iowa City West                  16:36.7      5:21
     28      28   Owen Hanson                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 16:37.6      5:21
     29      29   Adam Schaefer                SR    Iowa City City High             16:38.9      5:22
     30      30   Zach Riley                   SR    Ankeny                          16:39.8      5:22
     31      31   Tate Brownsberger            SR    Ankeny                          16:39.9      5:22
     32      32   Carson Meskimen              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:40.7      5:22
     33      33   Cayden Miller                SO    Urbandale                       16:41.2      5:22
     34      34   Colin Wehrle                 SO    Iowa City West                  16:41.3      5:22
     35      35   Nathaniel Goff               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:43.1      5:23
     36      36   Corbin Oswald                SR    Norwalk                         16:46.2      5:24
     37      37   Jackson Kaiser               JR    Ankeny                          16:50.5      5:25
     38           Brett Augustine              JR    Ankeny                          16:52.2      5:26
     39           Mustafa Noreldaim            SR    Iowa City City High             16:54.4      5:27
     40      38   Reuben Schlaak               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:56.8      5:27
     41           Carter Easton                SR    Center Point-Urbana             17:01.6      5:29
     42           Sam Buhrow                   SO    Norwalk                         17:04.2      5:30
     43           Aj Mosqueda                  SR    Norwalk                         17:09.7      5:31
     44           Henry Peterson               SR    Dunkerton                       17:10.9      5:32
     45           Leif Eastlund                FR    Iowa City City High             17:11.1      5:32
     46      39   Noah Penn                    JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:11.3      5:32
     47           Jasper McRoberts             FR    Iowa City City High             17:11.4      5:32
     48      40   Evan Merrill                 SO    Iowa City West                  17:12.7      5:32
     49      41   Cooper Smith                 SR    Urbandale                       17:14.8      5:33
     50      42   Ashton Hensley               JR    Urbandale                       17:15.0      5:33
     51      43   Porter Kimble                JR    Urbandale                       17:19.3      5:35
     52      44   William Giles                SR    Urbandale                       17:28.1      5:37
     53      45   Jake Wieler                  FR    Iowa City West                  17:28.7      5:38
     54      46   Sam Showers                  SR    Iowa City West                  17:32.2      5:39
     55           Jeremiah Brown               JR    Norwalk                         17:32.3      5:39
     56      47   Tanner Stockert              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:32.8      5:39
     57           Evan Twombly                 JR    Urbandale                       17:34.3      5:39
     58      48   Grayson Roos                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:34.5      5:39
     59           Miles Harbert                FR    Ankeny                          17:35.6      5:40
     60      49   Nic Schieltz                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:37.6      5:40
     61           Levi Graham                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             17:40.0      5:41
     62      50   Brayden Pettit               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:41.7      5:42
     63      51   Daniel Hoke                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:44.2      5:43
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Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     64           Casandro Chan                SR    Iowa City West                  17:47.2      5:43
     65      52   Kyle Vogel                   FR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:50.1      5:44
     66           Brice Wahe                   SR    Iowa City West                  17:52.5      5:45
     67           Asif Ali                     JR    Iowa City West                  17:54.1      5:46
     68      53   Lucas Tentinger              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:56.0      5:46
     69           Cooper Adams                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:57.1      5:47
     70      54   Beckett Boeset               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               17:59.0      5:47
     71      55   Louis Dew                    SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:03.2      5:49
     72           Landon Batcheler             JR    Center Point-Urbana             18:03.5      5:49
     73           Griffin Adamson              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:05.2      5:49
     74           Cayle Estling                JR    Center Point-Urbana             18:06.8      5:50
     75      56   Micah Johnson                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:13.0      5:52
     76           Kenny Uitermarkt             SR    Urbandale                       18:17.5      5:53
     77      57   Josiah Gregory               SR    Marion                          18:20.9      5:54
     78      58   Azaryah (Aj) Dietz           SO    Marion                          18:28.2      5:57
     79      59   Asher Weems                  SR    Marion                          18:35.7      5:59
     80      60   Jackson Vanhorn              JR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:37.6      6:00
     81      61   Lincon Dardis                SR    Regina Iowa City                18:47.9      6:03
     82      62   Liam Northway                SO    Marion                          18:48.0      6:03
     83           Talan Stradt                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:54.2      6:05
     84      63   Austin Damisch               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:54.7      6:05
     85      64   Laird Hanna                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:56.7      6:06
     86      65   Ethan Medina                 FR    Marion                          19:02.7      6:08
     87      66   Evan White                   JR    Regina Iowa City                19:04.0      6:08
     88      67   Brendan Olney                JR    Regina Iowa City                19:10.7      6:10
     89           Neil Cogdill                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:15.0      6:12
     90      68   Owen Dew                     SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:21.3      6:14
     91      69   Arthur Seufferlein           SR    Marion                          19:32.1      6:17
     92      70   Hayden Reilly                SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:35.4      6:18
     93      71   Andrew Kapler                JR    Marion                          19:41.0      6:20
     94      72   Hugh Loening                 SO    Regina Iowa City                19:42.2      6:21
     95           Brooks Coates                SO    Marion                          19:50.8      6:23
     96      73   Colin Laubscher              FR    Regina Iowa City                19:55.1      6:25
     97      74   Jack McAtee                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:06.5      6:28
     98           Joel Robertson               SR    Marion                          20:11.5      6:30
     99      75   Lewis Foster                 FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:15.2      6:31
    100           Connor Bussey                SO    Marion                          20:35.7      6:38
    101           Henry Appleby-Sparrow        JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:37.9      6:58
    102           Noah Van Meter               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:39.8      6:58
    103           Nicholas Reisinger           SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:16.8      7:10
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Eastern Iowa Classic
Varsity Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City City High               Score =   66
    6    Linus McRoberts, JR          15:49.4  5:06
   11    George Karr, SR              16:03.7  5:10
   13    Max McDowell, JR             16:13.4  5:13
   16    Emmett Palmberg, SO          16:17.8  5:15
   20    David Randall, SO            16:19.9  5:15
   26    Jarris Prottsman, JR         16:29.7  5:19
   29    Adam Schaefer, SR            16:38.9  5:22
         Mustafa Noreldaim, SR        16:54.4  5:27
         Leif Eastlund, FR            17:11.1  5:32
         Jasper McRoberts, FR         17:11.4  5:32

  2) Ankeny                            Score =   72
    1    Ethan Zuber, SR              15:14.0  4:54
    4    Isaiah Smith, JR             15:35.3  5:01
   18    Justice Rathje, SR           16:19.5  5:15
   19    Nicholas Robie, SR           16:19.5  5:15
   30    Zach Riley, SR               16:39.8  5:22
   31    Tate Brownsberger, SR        16:39.9  5:22
   37    Jackson Kaiser, JR           16:50.5  5:25
         Brett Augustine, JR          16:52.2  5:26
         Miles Harbert, FR            17:35.6  5:40

  3) Norwalk                           Score =   85
    5    Teegan Kralik, JR            15:45.9  5:04
   14    Grant Wallace, SR            16:14.9  5:14
   21    Tony Anania, SR              16:21.9  5:16
   22    Henry Groos, SR              16:23.1  5:16
   23    Aksel Beedon, SO             16:27.5  5:18
   24    Sam Parker, JR               16:27.7  5:18
   36    Corbin Oswald, SR            16:46.2  5:24
         Sam Buhrow, SO               17:04.2  5:30
         Aj Mosqueda, SR              17:09.7  5:31
         Jeremiah Brown, JR           17:32.3  5:39

  4) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   96
    2    Slader Buckheister, JR       15:32.5  5:00
    9    Adam Gray, JR                15:53.1  5:07
   12    Lincoln McMahan, JR          16:10.2  5:12
   35    Nathaniel Goff, JR           16:43.1  5:23
   38    Reuben Schlaak, SR           16:56.8  5:27
   39    Noah Penn, JR                17:11.3  5:32
   47    Tanner Stockert, FR          17:32.8  5:39
         Neil Cogdill, SO             19:15.0  6:12

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  129
    3    Moustafa Tiea, SR            15:34.0  5:01
   25    Michael Hanna, FR            16:28.8  5:18
   27    Maxwell Bruss, SR            16:36.7  5:21
   34    Colin Wehrle, SO             16:41.3  5:22
   40    Evan Merrill, SO             17:12.7  5:32
   45    Jake Wieler, FR              17:28.7  5:38
   46    Sam Showers, SR              17:32.2  5:39
         Casandro Chan, SR            17:47.2  5:43
         Brice Wahe, SR               17:52.5  5:45
         Asif Ali, JR                 17:54.1  5:46

  6) Urbandale                         Score =  138
    7    Sidney Shide, SR             15:52.2  5:06
   15    Blake Smith, SR              16:15.6  5:14
   33    Cayden Miller, SO            16:41.2  5:22
   41    Cooper Smith, SR             17:14.8  5:33
   42    Ashton Hensley, JR           17:15.0  5:33
   43    Porter Kimble, JR            17:19.3  5:35
   44    William Giles, SR            17:28.1  5:37
         Evan Twombly, JR             17:34.3  5:39
         Kenny Uitermarkt, SR         18:17.5  5:53

  7) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =  144
    8    Ethan Cheney, JR             15:52.6  5:07
   10    Ethan Boston, SR             15:58.4  5:08
   28    Owen Hanson, SR              16:37.6  5:21
   48    Grayson Roos, FR             17:34.5  5:39
   50    Brayden Pettit, SO           17:41.7  5:42
   51    Daniel Hoke, FR              17:44.2  5:43
   53    Lucas Tentinger, SR          17:56.0  5:46
         Cooper Adams, SO             17:57.1  5:47
         Griffin Adamson, SR          18:05.2  5:49
         Talan Stradt, SR             18:54.2  6:05

  8) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  204
   17    Isaac Sorensen, SR           16:18.7  5:15
   32    Carson Meskimen, FR          16:40.7  5:22
   49    Nic Schieltz, JR             17:37.6  5:40
   52    Kyle Vogel, FR               17:50.1  5:44
   54    Beckett Boeset, SO           17:59.0  5:47
   56    Micah Johnson, FR            18:13.0  5:52
   60    Jackson Vanhorn, JR          18:37.6  6:00

  9) Marion                            Score =  301
   57    Josiah Gregory, SR           18:20.9  5:54
   58    Azaryah (Aj) Dietz, SO       18:28.2  5:57
   59    Asher Weems, SR              18:35.7  5:59
   62    Liam Northway, SO            18:48.0  6:03
   65    Ethan Medina, FR             19:02.7  6:08
   69    Arthur Seufferlein, SR       19:32.1  6:17
   71    Andrew Kapler, JR            19:41.0  6:20
         Brooks Coates, SO            19:50.8  6:23
         Joel Robertson, SR           20:11.5  6:30
         Connor Bussey, SO            20:35.7  6:38

 10) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  320
   55    Louis Dew, SR                18:03.2  5:49
   63    Austin Damisch, JR           18:54.7  6:05
   64    Laird Hanna, JR              18:56.7  6:06
   68    Owen Dew, SO                 19:21.3  6:14
   70    Hayden Reilly, SO            19:35.4  6:18
   74    Jack McAtee, FR              20:06.5  6:28
   75    Lewis Foster, FR             20:15.2  6:31
         Henry Appleby-Sparrow, JR    21:37.9  6:58
         Noah Van Meter, JR           21:39.8  6:58
         Nicholas Reisinger, SO       22:16.8  7:10

 11) Regina Iowa City                  Score =  339
   61    Lincon Dardis, SR            18:47.9  6:03
   66    Evan White, JR               19:04.0  6:08
   67    Brendan Olney, JR            19:10.7  6:10
   72    Hugh Loening, SO             19:42.2  6:21
   73    Colin Laubscher, FR          19:55.1  6:25

 Incomplete Teams:

 Center Point-Urbana
   41    Carter Easton, SR           17:01.6   5:29
   61    Levi Graham, SO             17:40.0   5:41
   72    Landon Batcheler, JR        18:03.5   5:49
   74    Cayle Estling, JR           18:06.8   5:50

 Dunkerton
   44    Henry Peterson, SR          17:10.9   5:32
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Norwalk                        1    6    7    8   12   14   16   =  34   1:56:53.6    23:22.7    2:23.0
    2   Linn-Mar Marion                2    3   10   15   23   24   34   =  53   2:00:25.5    24:05.1    3:16.4
    3   Iowa City West                 4    5   20   21   25   27   28   =  75   2:03:52.4    24:46.5    3:03.8
    4   Cedar Rapids Washington       13   17   18   19   26   36   40   =  93   2:07:12.1    25:26.4    1:53.1
    5   Clear Creek-Amana              9   11   35   41   47             = 143   2:28:11.7    29:38.3   19:08.5
    6   Marion                        22   29   30   31   33   37   38   = 145   2:15:45.5    27:09.1    2:00.1
    7   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          32   39   42   43   44   45   46   = 200   2:31:29.5    30:17.9    4:44.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Center Point-Urbana, Regina Iowa City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lhotse Samuelson             SO    Norwalk                         22:01.0      7:05
      2       2   Ellie Scott                  JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:32.5      7:15
      3       3   Grace Meier                  SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:58.2      7:24
      4       4   Tina Hong                    SR    Iowa City West                  23:00.8      7:24
      5       5   Harper Dean                  FR    Iowa City West                  23:20.1      7:31
      6       6   Mia Gavin                    JR    Norwalk                         23:22.1      7:31
      7       7   Kenzie McConville            SR    Norwalk                         23:27.3      7:33
      8       8   Claire Stevenson             FR    Norwalk                         23:39.2      7:37
      9       9   Holley Schulte               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               23:44.7      7:39
     10      10   Elayna Backes                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:54.0      7:42
     11      11   Sydney Bernardy              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               24:05.9      7:45
     12      12   Kara Wilhelm                 FR    Norwalk                         24:24.0      7:51
     13      13   Sophie Stilwell              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:31.5      7:54
     14      14   Claire Stewart               FR    Norwalk                         24:55.1      8:01
     15      15   Kamille Blott                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:11.9      8:07
     16           Josie Klett                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             25:12.3      8:07
     17      16   Allison Denny                SR    Norwalk                         25:14.9      8:08
     18      17   Alena Jensen                 SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:16.5      8:08
     19      18   Maddy Hetrick                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:20.1      8:09
     20           Brianna Havick               SO    Norwalk                         25:37.2      8:15
     21           Carolina Flores              SR    Norwalk                         25:38.5      8:15
     22      19   Scarlett Dwyer               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:39.6      8:16
     23      20   Marie Stier                  SR    Iowa City West                  25:43.4      8:17
     24      21   Sophia Olivo                 SR    Iowa City West                  25:43.6      8:17
     25      22   Jadyn Pauly                  SO    Marion                          25:48.1      8:18
     26      23   Haylie Wildman               FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:48.9      8:19
     27      24   Katie Christenson            SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:56.4      8:21
     28      25   Sidney Tranel                SR    Iowa City West                  26:04.5      8:24
     29           Riley Sabin                  JR    Center Point-Urbana             26:24.3      8:30
     30      26   Calli Tyler                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:24.5      8:30
     31      27   Ivy Hendrickson              SR    Iowa City West                  26:37.1      8:34
     32      28   Kate Dupuich                 SR    Iowa City West                  26:44.0      8:36
     33           Lily McConnell               SR    Iowa City West                  26:56.1      8:40
     34      29   Kyla Benke                   FR    Marion                          27:15.0      8:46
     35      30   Angelynnah Beaman            JR    Marion                          27:24.8      8:49
     36      31   Jourdyn Williams             FR    Marion                          27:29.4      8:51
     37      32   Raina Holmes                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            27:31.6      8:52
     38      33   Eve Sherbon                  FR    Marion                          27:48.2      8:57
     39      34   Emma Mochal                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 27:50.6      8:58
     40      35   Addy Hill                    FR    Clear Creek-Amana               27:56.6      9:00
     41           Addie Brooks                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 27:59.9      9:01
     42      36   Alex Cherry                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         28:04.1      9:02
     43           Maggie Evans                 SO    Norwalk                         28:05.0      9:02
     44           Mya Koppes                   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 28:05.8      9:03
     45           Zoie Hildreth                SO    Norwalk                         28:22.1      9:08
     46           Vasudha Sakolkar             FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 28:22.9      9:08
     47      37   Dotti Garbes                 SO    Marion                          28:53.3      9:18
     48      38   Miranda Weber                FR    Marion                          29:01.1      9:20
     49           Annie Dickens                SR    Iowa City West                  29:01.3      9:20
     50           Melia Pursley                SR    Regina Iowa City                29:02.6      9:21
     51      39   Sadie Feit                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            29:04.6      9:22
     52           Ava Wiltgen                  SR    Regina Iowa City                29:16.4      9:25
     53      40   Sarah Novak                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         29:26.3      9:29
     54           Addy McDermott               JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 29:30.4      9:30
     55      41   Madi Tonelli                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana               29:31.4      9:30
     56           Katelyn Orr                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 29:41.2      9:33
     57           Adeline Smith                FR    Regina Iowa City                29:54.3      9:38
     58      42   Julia Bruns                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            31:09.8     10:02
     59      43   Ryan Chittenden              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            31:27.0     10:07
     60      44   Haylie Ayala                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            32:16.4     10:23
     61           Kylie Olson                  JR    Marion                          33:51.5     10:54
     62           Hosanna Dietz                FR    Marion                          33:54.6     10:55
     63           Sara Mutuale                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         34:55.8     11:15
     64      45   Stephanie Clark              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            35:03.9     11:17
     65      46   Isabella Griffin             SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            38:26.2     12:22
     66      47   Tessa Mulder                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               42:53.2     13:48
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Norwalk                           Score =   34
    1    Lhotse Samuelson, SO         22:01.0  7:05
    6    Mia Gavin, JR                23:22.1  7:31
    7    Kenzie McConville, SR        23:27.3  7:33
    8    Claire Stevenson, FR         23:39.2  7:37
   12    Kara Wilhelm, FR             24:24.0  7:51
   14    Claire Stewart, FR           24:55.1  8:01
   16    Allison Denny, SR            25:14.9  8:08
         Brianna Havick, SO           25:37.2  8:15
         Carolina Flores, SR          25:38.5  8:15
         Maggie Evans, SO             28:05.0  9:02
         Zoie Hildreth, SO            28:22.1  9:08

  2) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   53
    2    Ellie Scott, JR              22:32.5  7:15
    3    Grace Meier, SO              22:58.2  7:24
   10    Elayna Backes, FR            23:54.0  7:42
   15    Kamille Blott, FR            25:11.9  8:07
   23    Haylie Wildman, FR           25:48.9  8:19
   24    Katie Christenson, SR        25:56.4  8:21
   34    Emma Mochal, FR              27:50.6  8:58
         Addie Brooks, SR             27:59.9  9:01
         Mya Koppes, SR               28:05.8  9:03
         Vasudha Sakolkar, FR         28:22.9  9:08
         Addy McDermott, JR           29:30.4  9:30
         Katelyn Orr, SR              29:41.2  9:33

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   75
    4    Tina Hong, SR                23:00.8  7:24
    5    Harper Dean, FR              23:20.1  7:31
   20    Marie Stier, SR              25:43.4  8:17
   21    Sophia Olivo, SR             25:43.6  8:17
   25    Sidney Tranel, SR            26:04.5  8:24
   27    Ivy Hendrickson, SR          26:37.1  8:34
   28    Kate Dupuich, SR             26:44.0  8:36
         Lily McConnell, SR           26:56.1  8:40
         Annie Dickens, SR            29:01.3  9:20

  4) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =   93
   13    Sophie Stilwell, SR          24:31.5  7:54
   17    Alena Jensen, SO             25:16.5  8:08
   18    Maddy Hetrick, JR            25:20.1  8:09
   19    Scarlett Dwyer, SO           25:39.6  8:16
   26    Calli Tyler, FR              26:24.5  8:30
   36    Alex Cherry, SR              28:04.1  9:02
   40    Sarah Novak, JR              29:26.3  9:29
         Sara Mutuale, JR             34:55.8 11:15

  5) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  143
    9    Holley Schulte, SO           23:44.7  7:39
   11    Sydney Bernardy, FR          24:05.9  7:45
   35    Addy Hill, FR                27:56.6  9:00
   41    Madi Tonelli, SR             29:31.4  9:30
   47    Tessa Mulder, JR             42:53.2 13:48

  6) Marion                            Score =  145
   22    Jadyn Pauly, SO              25:48.1  8:18
   29    Kyla Benke, FR               27:15.0  8:46
   30    Angelynnah Beaman, JR        27:24.8  8:49
   31    Jourdyn Williams, FR         27:29.4  8:51
   33    Eve Sherbon, FR              27:48.2  8:57
   37    Dotti Garbes, SO             28:53.3  9:18
   38    Miranda Weber, FR            29:01.1  9:20
         Kylie Olson, JR              33:51.5 10:54
         Hosanna Dietz, FR            33:54.6 10:55

  7) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  200
   32    Raina Holmes, SO             27:31.6  8:52
   39    Sadie Feit, FR               29:04.6  9:22
   42    Julia Bruns, JR              31:09.8 10:02
   43    Ryan Chittenden, JR          31:27.0 10:07
   44    Haylie Ayala, SO             32:16.4 10:23
   45    Stephanie Clark, JR          35:03.9 11:17
   46    Isabella Griffin, SR         38:26.2 12:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Center Point-Urbana

   16    Josie Klett, SR             25:12.3   8:07
   29    Riley Sabin, JR             26:24.3   8:30

 Regina Iowa City
   50    Melia Pursley, SR           29:02.6   9:21
   52    Ava Wiltgen, SR             29:16.4   9:25
   57    Adeline Smith, FR           29:54.3   9:38
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City City High            1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15   1:26:59.3    17:23.9    0:16.3
    2   Iowa City West                11   14   15   18   19   21   31   =  77   1:30:32.1    18:06.4    0:17.5
    3   Ankeny                         8   16   17   26   34   36   37   = 101   1:31:12.7    18:14.5    0:49.6
    4   Linn-Mar Marion                9   13   23   29   32   39   40   = 106   1:31:24.7    18:16.9    0:47.9
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          22   24   25   27   30   50   51   = 128   1:32:16.2    18:27.2    0:14.4
    6   Norwalk                       12   20   33   35   43   46   47   = 143   1:32:33.9    18:30.8    1:06.4
    7   Urbandale                     10   28   38   41   42   44   45   = 159   1:33:15.7    18:39.1    1:10.5
    8   Clear Creek-Amana             48   49   54   55   57   59   60   = 263   1:39:16.3    19:51.3    0:59.5
    9   Center Point-Urbana           52   53   56   58   61   63   65   = 280   1:40:52.3    20:10.5    0:50.8
   10   Marion                        62   64   69   70   79   80   81   = 344   1:51:55.9    22:23.2    4:32.0
   11   Cedar Rapids Washington       68   71   72   73   76   77   78   = 360   1:55:12.2    23:02.4    0:58.2
   12   Regina Iowa City              66   67   74   75   82             = 364   1:55:54.5    23:10.9    4:33.3

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Leman                   JR    Iowa City City High             17:15.0      5:33
      2       2   Will Carey                   SO    Iowa City City High             17:20.7      5:35
      3       3   Zach Howard                  FR    Iowa City City High             17:24.1      5:36
      4       4   Malcolm Arnold               SO    Iowa City City High             17:28.2      5:37
      5       5   Ephram Byler                 SR    Iowa City City High             17:31.4      5:38
      6       6   Henry Vande Berg             SO    Iowa City City High             17:33.9      5:39
      7       7   Dylan Beerends               SR    Iowa City City High             17:42.8      5:42
      8       8   Brayden Nixt                 SO    Ankeny                          17:47.6      5:44
      9       9   Brady Limbert                JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:49.3      5:44
     10      10   Jack Tryon                   FR    Urbandale                       17:53.3      5:45
     11      11   Jack Eastvold                JR    Iowa City West                  17:56.2      5:46
     12           Seth Yoder                   SR    Iowa City City High             17:56.3      5:46
     13      12   Lane Osterloh                JR    Norwalk                         17:58.2      5:47
     14           William Karr                 SR    Iowa City City High             18:01.7      5:48
     15      13   Bhargava Malya               SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:02.4      5:48
     16      14   Lars Pressler                SO    Iowa City West                  18:02.8      5:49
     17      15   Thomas Tong                  JR    Iowa City West                  18:06.0      5:50
     18      16   Julius Wiegend               SR    Ankeny                          18:07.0      5:50
     19      17   Tedd Behr                    JR    Ankeny                          18:10.8      5:51
     20      18   Ahmed Elbeshti               FR    Iowa City West                  18:13.4      5:52
     21      19   Cael Dunham                  FR    Iowa City West                  18:13.7      5:52
     22      20   Harrison Bice                JR    Norwalk                         18:14.9      5:52
     23           Lynden MacGillivray          JR    Iowa City City High             18:16.3      5:53
     24      21   Praneel Rastogi              JR    Iowa City West                  18:18.9      5:54
     25      22   Maddox Pitcher               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:19.6      5:54
     26           Jack Edwards                 JR    Iowa City City High             18:19.8      5:54
     27      23   Theo Hartwig                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:23.2      5:55
     28           Henri Renaud                 SR    Iowa City City High             18:24.8      5:56
     29      24   Grant Pattridge              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:25.0      5:56
     30      25   Finn Hallam                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:26.3      5:56
     31      26   Benton Schuchart             FR    Ankeny                          18:30.2      5:57
     32      27   Ryker Scheckel               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:31.3      5:58
     33      28   Mateo Holcomb                SR    Urbandale                       18:31.9      5:58
     34      29   Robbie Hoke                  JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:32.8      5:58
     35      30   Arefat Ali                   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:34.0      5:59
     36      31   Brady Olson                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:34.1      5:59
     37           Zach Bruzek                  SO    Iowa City West                  18:36.0      5:59
     38      32   Charlie Petersen             SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:37.1      6:00
     39      33   Eli Heckert                  SR    Norwalk                         18:37.2      6:00
     40      34   Logan Rolling                JR    Ankeny                          18:37.2      6:00
     41           Henry Lawler                 SO    Iowa City West                  18:38.7      6:00
     42      35   Graham Haack                 FR    Norwalk                         18:39.1      6:00
     43           John Seamans                 FR    Iowa City City High             18:39.8      6:00
     44      36   Gideon Miller                JR    Ankeny                          18:40.9      6:01
     45           Aadi Gopinath                FR    Iowa City West                  18:41.0      6:01
     46      37   Jackson Schulz               SO    Ankeny                          18:42.1      6:01
     47      38   Jett Harris                  JR    Urbandale                       18:44.7      6:02
     48           Leo Jordan                   FR    Iowa City West                  18:46.6      6:03
     49           Silas Gollinck               JR    Iowa City City High             18:47.4      6:03
     50      39   Will Kennedy                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:48.5      6:03
     51           Holden Sungren               JR    Ankeny                          18:48.7      6:03
     52      40   Ashton Landherr              FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:49.4      6:04
     53           Aiden Winkie                 SO    Ankeny                          18:50.1      6:04
     54           Axel Pottratz                SR    Ankeny                          18:51.0      6:04
     55           Colin Wendling               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:52.2      6:04
     56           Jackson Robie                SO    Ankeny                          18:52.4      6:04
     57           Trent Paugh                  SR    Ankeny                          18:53.5      6:05
     58           Ben Sauder                   FR    Iowa City City High             18:55.0      6:05
     59           Alan Johnson                 JR    Ankeny                          18:56.7      6:06
     60           Evan Felton                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:58.2      6:06
     61           Gabriel Brannon              JR    Ankeny                          18:59.6      6:07
     62           Devin Deloach                SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:01.9      6:08
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      41   Joseph Giles                 FR    Urbandale                       19:01.9      6:08
     64           Advait Kalaver               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:02.8      6:08
     65      42   Brian Meier                  FR    Urbandale                       19:03.9      6:08
     66           Chris Lindsay                SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:04.0      6:08
     67      43   Carson Menke                 JR    Norwalk                         19:04.6      6:08
     68           Owen Gahn                    SR    Iowa City City High             19:05.4      6:09
     69           Mose Caulk                   SO    Iowa City City High             19:05.8      6:09
     70      44   Preston Molis                SO    Urbandale                       19:05.9      6:09
     71           Aiden Rowray                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:07.3      6:09
     72           Colin Beerends               FR    Iowa City City High             19:08.3      6:10
     73      45   Tom Coddington               SO    Urbandale                       19:10.4      6:10
     74           Jonathon Clark               SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:10.8      6:10
     75           Jack Fagan                   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:10.9      6:10
     76           Xander Moss                  FR    Iowa City West                  19:11.3      6:11
     77      46   Dayton Wright                FR    Norwalk                         19:12.4      6:11
     78      47   Dylan Wright                 FR    Norwalk                         19:13.8      6:11
     79           Jackson Parr                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:14.2      6:12
     80           Emmett Lewis                 SO    Urbandale                       19:15.1      6:12
     81           Parker Davis                 JR    Ankeny                          19:15.4      6:12
     82           Drew Benson                  SO    Iowa City West                  19:15.5      6:12
     83           Preston Mayhew               SO    Iowa City City High             19:16.0      6:12
     84           Quinn Lalor                  FR    Iowa City City High             19:16.8      6:12
     85           Thomas Hiscock               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:18.6      6:13
     86           Beckham Erickson             SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:18.9      6:13
     87      48   Mason Miller                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:20.0      6:13
     88      49   Caden Burkle                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               19:20.1      6:13
     89           Isaiah Swanson               FR    Ankeny                          19:20.7      6:14
     90           Drew Kehoe                   JR    Norwalk                         19:22.3      6:14
     91      50   Ethan White                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:23.1      6:14
     92      51   Zachary Ispentchian          SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:23.2      6:14
     93           Caleb Clark                  SO    Norwalk                         19:25.8      6:15
     94           Sawyer Marrs                 SO    Urbandale                       19:26.4      6:15
     95           Finn Holst                   FR    Ankeny                          19:27.1      6:16
     96           Ethan Kamphaugh              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:28.6      6:16
     97           Oluwadara Olaleye            SO    Iowa City West                  19:29.7      6:16
     98           Toby Landmesser              JR    Ankeny                          19:29.7      6:16
     99           Jace Edaburn                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:29.8      6:17
    100           Nicholas Budzinski           SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:30.2      6:17
    101           Jonah Detweiler              SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:36.9      6:19
    102           Elijah Thompson              FR    Ankeny                          19:37.0      6:19
    103           Cyrus Zadeh                  SO    Ankeny                          19:40.8      6:20
    104      52   Jackson Kelly                SO    Center Point-Urbana             19:42.9      6:21
    105           Gavin Wedemeyer              FR    Iowa City City High             19:45.9      6:22
    106           Kai Merril                   SR    Iowa City West                  19:46.0      6:22
    107           Jude Wilkinson               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:48.0      6:22
    108           Zach Falk                    SR    Iowa City City High             19:48.6      6:23
    109           Braydon Murphy               FR    Urbandale                       19:48.9      6:23
    110           Lucius Ray                   FR    Ankeny                          19:49.6      6:23
    111           Gustavo Leyser               SO    Iowa City City High             19:50.3      6:23
    112           Jackson Hughes               FR    Iowa City West                  19:50.3      6:23
    113           Liam McLaughlin              SR    Norwalk                         19:50.9      6:23
    114           Nolan Balmer                 SR    Iowa City City High             19:53.6      6:24
    115           Luke Vesperman               FR    Ankeny                          19:58.3      6:26
    116           Cody Banks                   FR    Ankeny                          19:59.3      6:26
    117           Siddharth Venkatesan         JR    Iowa City West                  20:00.0      6:26
    118           Eli Maze                     SR    Iowa City West                  20:00.1      6:26
    119      53   Ben Sholes                   JR    Center Point-Urbana             20:01.3      6:27
    120           Wyatt Haack                  FR    Norwalk                         20:02.0      6:27
    121           Bradyn Kosikas               SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:02.2      6:27
    122           Drew Gaskill                 JR    Ankeny                          20:02.2      6:27
    123           Archer Lyons                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:04.5      6:28
    124      54   Wyatt Iburg                  FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:05.7      6:28
    125           Parker Miskell               SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:06.2      6:28
    126           David Waweru                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:08.0      6:29
    127           Aidan Heaton                 SO    Ankeny                          20:08.4      6:29
    128           Ethan Lee                    JR    Iowa City West                  20:10.1      6:29
    129           Colby Fahrman                FR    Ankeny                          20:10.8      6:30
    130           Connor Wagner                FR    Iowa City West                  20:11.0      6:30
    131      55   Kameron Dunkin               JR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:11.1      6:30
    132           Daxton Hughes                FR    Norwalk                         20:13.8      6:31
    133      56   Cooper Ross                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:14.4      6:31
    134           Anthony Zachar               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:14.4      6:31
    135           Eli Benson                   FR    Iowa City West                  20:15.8      6:31
    136           Braeden Vogel                SO    Norwalk                         20:16.6      6:32
    137           Bechkam Ramsey               FR    Ankeny                          20:17.3      6:32
    138           Dylan Miles                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:17.6      6:32
    139      57   Bo Bray                      SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:19.4      6:33
    140           Carson Levi                  SO    Norwalk                         20:19.9      6:33
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    141      58   Luke McCormick               FR    Center Point-Urbana             20:19.9      6:33
    142           Kevin Primrose               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:20.8      6:33
    143           Kaiden Chavez                SO    Ankeny                          20:21.2      6:33
    144           Ahmad Elshiekh               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:21.5      6:33
    145           Tanner Christensen           SO    Urbandale                       20:23.8      6:34
    146           Gabe Vesperman               JR    Ankeny                          20:24.2      6:34
    147           Tanner Wilson                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:24.4      6:34
    148           Brady Vanvang                SR    Iowa City City High             20:24.4      6:34
    149      59   Andrew Rotzoll               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:26.7      6:35
    150      60   Keegan Kenne                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:27.3      6:35
    151           Riley Monson                 SO    Norwalk                         20:27.4      6:35
    152           Christian Havick             FR    Norwalk                         20:28.7      6:35
    153           Vincent Belcher              SO    Iowa City West                  20:29.3      6:36
    154           Ben Kutz                     SO    Ankeny                          20:30.0      6:36
    155           Joey Napoli                  SO    Iowa City City High             20:32.3      6:37
    156      61   Will Cardo                   JR    Center Point-Urbana             20:33.7      6:37
    157      62   Jeffrey Hartogh              SR    Marion                          20:39.9      6:39
    158           Nacho Corral Carabantes      SO    Iowa City City High             20:41.8      6:40
    159      63   Zayde Davis                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:42.1      6:40
    160           Alex Tempel                  JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:42.2      6:40
    161           Aiden Moore                  JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:42.7      6:40
    162           Ely Juelfs                   SO    Ankeny                          20:43.8      6:40
    163           Kaiden Kunze                 JR    Norwalk                         20:44.7      6:41
    164           Thomas Hand                  FR    Iowa City City High             20:46.2      6:41
    165      64   Charles Clark                JR    Marion                          20:46.5      6:41
    166           Graham Cummer                FR    Iowa City City High             20:48.1      6:42
    167           Asher Byler                  FR    Iowa City City High             20:48.6      6:42
    168           Sawyer Miller                FR    Ankeny                          20:49.8      6:42
    169           Hunter Reis                  FR    Ankeny                          20:53.1      6:43
    170           Caleb Crouse                 SO    Ankeny                          20:53.2      6:43
    171           Alexander Gibson             FR    Iowa City West                  20:53.3      6:43
    172           Jacob Dixon                  SR    Iowa City City High             20:53.3      6:43
    173           Easton Hamilton              SO    Urbandale                       20:54.1      6:44
    174           Riley Colvin                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:54.6      6:44
    175           Detrich Lau                  FR    Iowa City City High             20:55.4      6:44
    176           Cole Prendergast             FR    Ankeny                          20:58.4      6:45
    177           Alex Donovan                 SO    Iowa City City High             20:58.7      6:45
    178           Ethan Guild                  JR    Urbandale                       20:59.0      6:45
    179           Greyson Mesch                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:02.1      6:46
    180           Zac Howe                     SO    Ankeny                          21:03.6      6:47
    181      65   Henry Buck                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             21:04.4      6:47
    182           Soren Kenlin                 SO    Iowa City City High             21:04.7      6:47
    183           Kaleb Gray                   FR    Urbandale                       21:05.2      6:47
    184           Magnus Pottratz              JR    Ankeny                          21:05.4      6:47
    185           Trey Calvert                 SO    Norwalk                         21:06.9      6:48
    186           Parker Sharon                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:09.9      6:49
    187           Tati Pitra                   JR    Clear Creek-Amana               21:11.4      6:49
    188           Max Wardell                  JR    Ankeny                          21:12.8      6:50
    189           Jonathon Kolbrak             FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:14.7      6:50
    190           Larson De Boer               SR    Urbandale                       21:18.0      6:51
    191      66   Landon Hoffman               FR    Regina Iowa City                21:18.4      6:51
    192           Jacob Beneke                 SO    Iowa City West                  21:22.3      6:53
    193           Tate Dixon                   SO    Ankeny                          21:23.0      6:53
    194           Hudson Mulford               FR    Iowa City West                  21:23.4      6:53
    195           Cody Van Horn                SO    Urbandale                       21:24.1      6:53
    196           Colin Greenlee               FR    Iowa City West                  21:24.9      6:54
    197           Jasper Morton                SO    Iowa City City High             21:25.7      6:54
    198           Pierce Cummings              SR    Iowa City City High             21:26.1      6:54
    199           Konnon Chen                  FR    Iowa City West                  21:30.3      6:55
    200           Alex Argotsinger             JR    Urbandale                       21:31.2      6:56
    201           Max Martin                   FR    Iowa City West                  21:31.4      6:56
    202           Bassil Elshiekh              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:35.6      6:57
    203           Cody Linthicum               FR    Urbandale                       21:36.2      6:57
    204           Joe Schlitz                  SO    Iowa City City High             21:36.3      6:57
    205           Harper Beck                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:37.4      6:58
    206           Hudson Evans                 JR    Ankeny                          21:38.3      6:58
    207           MacBain Stephens             SO    Iowa City West                  21:41.3      6:59
    208           Daniel Bonilla               SR    Urbandale                       21:43.8      7:00
    209           Carter Marovets              FR    Ankeny                          21:43.9      7:00
    210           Wyatt Howes                  FR    Iowa City City High             21:45.7      7:00
    211           Cody Gray                    FR    Urbandale                       21:45.8      7:00
    212           Silas Little                 FR    Ankeny                          21:46.9      7:01
    213           Elijah Thompson              SO    Clear Creek-Amana               21:49.8      7:02
    214           Leo Chan                     FR    Iowa City West                  21:49.9      7:02
    215           Noah Sloan                   SO    Ankeny                          21:50.7      7:02
    216           Dylan Koster                 FR    Norwalk                         21:53.0      7:03
    217           Henry Davidson               JR    Clear Creek-Amana               21:56.4      7:04
    218      67   Huck Zahasky                 FR    Regina Iowa City                22:04.2      7:06
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JV Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    219           Henry Timmer Hackert         JR    Iowa City West                  22:05.1      7:07
    220           Grant Buckner                FR    Norwalk                         22:06.0      7:07
    221           Cael Fahrmann                JR    Ankeny                          22:08.7      7:08
    222           Richard Yang                 SR    Iowa City West                  22:13.5      7:09
    223           Ezra Dagnachew               SR    Ankeny                          22:13.7      7:09
    224           Theo Allred                  SO    Iowa City City High             22:16.2      7:10
    225           Carlos Guzman                SR    Urbandale                       22:21.7      7:12
    226           Dominic Terzis               JR    Ankeny                          22:24.3      7:13
    227           Ben Donald                   SO    Iowa City West                  22:24.3      7:13
    228      68   August Merschbrock           FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:25.8      7:13
    229           Aidan Zhang                  SO    Iowa City West                  22:35.0      7:16
    230           Caleb Abdo                   SO    Iowa City West                  22:35.5      7:16
    231      69   Andrew Gorton                SO    Marion                          22:38.7      7:17
    232      70   Dominic Schnaufer            JR    Marion                          22:39.0      7:17
    233           Evan Siskow                  JR    Urbandale                       22:40.0      7:18
    234           Kevin Reyes                  FR    Urbandale                       22:40.2      7:18
    235           Henry Gottschalk             FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:43.3      7:19
    236           Timmy Zachar                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:45.1      7:19
    237           Jack Anderson                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:46.1      7:20
    238           Eli Byroade                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             22:48.2      7:20
    239           Oscar Christensen            SO    Iowa City West                  22:53.1      7:22
    240      71   Joseph Kahiku                SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:55.8      7:23
    241           Matthew Myrom                SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:58.2      7:24
    242           Izaac Jensen                 JR    Norwalk                         23:03.0      7:25
    243           Jayden Otis                  SO    Iowa City West                  23:11.2      7:28
    244           Jack Sun                     SO    Iowa City West                  23:12.4      7:28
    245      72   Caden Messenger              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:12.7      7:28
    246      73   Henri Mitchell               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:14.0      7:29
    247           Quinntin Oswald              SO    Norwalk                         23:17.3      7:30
    248      74   Nick Larson                  SO    Regina Iowa City                23:19.3      7:30
    249           Caleb Snyder                 FR    Norwalk                         23:20.6      7:31
    250      75   Wyatt Kaeding                FR    Regina Iowa City                23:21.0      7:31
    251           Lucas Schooley               FR    Norwalk                         23:22.8      7:32
    252      76   Jackson Damisch              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:24.0      7:32
    253           Noah Boughton                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:26.4      7:33
    254           Ian Fessler                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:29.4      7:34
    255           Abdulrahim Budr              FR    Iowa City West                  23:32.4      7:35
    256      77   Joel Kolder                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         23:33.9      7:35
    257           Cameron Grindle              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:49.1      7:40
    258           Noah McMillin                FR    Ankeny                          23:49.4      7:40
    259           Hayden Narveson              FR    Center Point-Urbana             23:53.4      7:41
    260           Isaac Tague                  SO    Norwalk                         24:02.3      7:44
    261           Michael Kennedy              JR    Ankeny                          24:03.1      7:45
    262           Parker Wood                  SR    Norwalk                         24:06.8      7:46
    263           Maddux Meukirch              SO    Iowa City West                  24:12.7      7:48
    264      78   Jasper Mitchell              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:13.0      7:48
    265           Micah Pederson               FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 24:18.1      7:49
    266           Isaac Gross                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             24:22.4      7:51
    267           Keegan McGilvra              FR    Norwalk                         24:24.7      7:51
    268           Devin Carlson                FR    Urbandale                       24:25.0      7:52
    269           Arthur Oleson                FR    Ankeny                          24:27.8      7:52
    270           Mikey Holcomb                FR    Urbandale                       24:30.2      7:53
    271           Asher Ackermann              FR    Iowa City City High             24:45.0      7:58
    272           Canaan Rasko                 JR    Ankeny                          24:59.0      8:02
    273           Chad Simpson                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:09.5      8:06
    274           Carter Garcia                JR    Ankeny                          25:11.1      8:06
    275      79   Matthew Fuller               JR    Marion                          25:11.9      8:07
    276           Owen McLaughlin              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:16.1      8:08
    277      80   Brendon Premkumar            SR    Marion                          25:30.0      8:12
    278           Ethan Boobyer                SO    Urbandale                       25:30.7      8:13
    279      81   Zeke Holland                 FR    Marion                          25:49.2      8:19
    280           Kaden McCloe                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:49.9      8:19
    281      82   Eli Whitaker                 SR    Regina Iowa City                25:51.6      8:19
    282           Cameron Backen               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:54.8      8:20
    283           Triston Davis                FR    Norwalk                         26:01.3      8:23
    284           Sean Jones                   SO    Norwalk                         26:05.8      8:24
    285           John Louzek                  SO    Marion                          26:11.2      8:26
    286           Liam Pins                    FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:18.8      8:28
    287           Chase Lestina                FR    Iowa City City High             26:30.1      8:32
    288           Duncan Harmon                FR    Iowa City City High             26:31.0      8:32
    289           Robbie Witchcraft            FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 28:02.8      9:02
    290           Elisha Emry                  FR    Iowa City City High             28:17.6      9:06
    291           Zachary Harsthorn            FR    Ankeny                          28:22.7      9:08
    292           Reed Cheyney                 FR    Iowa City City High             28:25.0      9:09
    293           Nolan Gentry                 JR    Ankeny                          28:29.4      9:10
    294           Brody Dunkelberger           FR    Marion                          28:48.7      9:16
    295           Sam Biles                    SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 29:04.1      9:21
    296           Aiden Forrester              FR    Ankeny                          31:37.8     10:11
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    297           Elijah Young                 SO    Urbandale                       38:00.0     12:14
    298           Jack Pedron                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         38:20.5     12:20
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Cedar Rapids     9/26/2024     Mostly Sunny 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City City High               Score =   15
    1    Jack Leman, JR               17:15.0  5:33
    2    Will Carey, SO               17:20.7  5:35
    3    Zach Howard, FR              17:24.1  5:36
    4    Malcolm Arnold, SO           17:28.2  5:37
    5    Ephram Byler, SR             17:31.4  5:38
    6    Henry Vande Berg, SO         17:33.9  5:39
    7    Dylan Beerends, SR           17:42.8  5:42
         Seth Yoder, SR               17:56.3  5:46
         William Karr, SR             18:01.7  5:48
         Lynden MacGillivray, JR      18:16.3  5:53
         Jack Edwards, JR             18:19.8  5:54
         Henri Renaud, SR             18:24.8  5:56
         John Seamans, FR             18:39.8  6:00
         Silas Gollinck, JR           18:47.4  6:03
         Ben Sauder, FR               18:55.0  6:05
         Owen Gahn, SR                19:05.4  6:09
         Mose Caulk, SO               19:05.8  6:09
         Colin Beerends, FR           19:08.3  6:10
         Preston Mayhew, SO           19:16.0  6:12
         Quinn Lalor, FR              19:16.8  6:12
         Gavin Wedemeyer, FR          19:45.9  6:22
         Zach Falk, SR                19:48.6  6:23
         Gustavo Leyser, SO           19:50.3  6:23
         Nolan Balmer, SR             19:53.6  6:24
         Brady Vanvang, SR            20:24.4  6:34
         Joey Napoli, SO              20:32.3  6:37
         Nacho Corral Carabantes, SO  20:41.8  6:40
         Thomas Hand, FR              20:46.2  6:41
         Graham Cummer, FR            20:48.1  6:42
         Asher Byler, FR              20:48.6  6:42
         Jacob Dixon, SR              20:53.3  6:43
         Detrich Lau, FR              20:55.4  6:44
         Alex Donovan, SO             20:58.7  6:45
         Soren Kenlin, SO             21:04.7  6:47
         Jasper Morton, SO            21:25.7  6:54
         Pierce Cummings, SR          21:26.1  6:54
         Joe Schlitz, SO              21:36.3  6:57
         Wyatt Howes, FR              21:45.7  7:00
         Theo Allred, SO              22:16.2  7:10
         Asher Ackermann, FR          24:45.0  7:58
         Chase Lestina, FR            26:30.1  8:32
         Duncan Harmon, FR            26:31.0  8:32
         Elisha Emry, FR              28:17.6  9:06
         Reed Cheyney, FR             28:25.0  9:09

  2) Iowa City West                    Score =   77
   11    Jack Eastvold, JR            17:56.2  5:46
   14    Lars Pressler, SO            18:02.8  5:49
   15    Thomas Tong, JR              18:06.0  5:50
   18    Ahmed Elbeshti, FR           18:13.4  5:52
   19    Cael Dunham, FR              18:13.7  5:52
   21    Praneel Rastogi, JR          18:18.9  5:54
   31    Brady Olson, SR              18:34.1  5:59
         Zach Bruzek, SO              18:36.0  5:59
         Henry Lawler, SO             18:38.7  6:00
         Aadi Gopinath, FR            18:41.0  6:01
         Leo Jordan, FR               18:46.6  6:03
         Xander Moss, FR              19:11.3  6:11
         Drew Benson, SO              19:15.5  6:12
         Oluwadara Olaleye, SO        19:29.7  6:16
         Kai Merril, SR               19:46.0  6:22
         Jackson Hughes, FR           19:50.3  6:23
         Siddharth Venkatesan, JR     20:00.0  6:26
         Eli Maze, SR                 20:00.1  6:26
         Ethan Lee, JR                20:10.1  6:29
         Connor Wagner, FR            20:11.0  6:30
         Eli Benson, FR               20:15.8  6:31
         Vincent Belcher, SO          20:29.3  6:36
         Alexander Gibson, FR         20:53.3  6:43
         Jacob Beneke, SO             21:22.3  6:53
         Hudson Mulford, FR           21:23.4  6:53
         Colin Greenlee, FR           21:24.9  6:54
         Konnon Chen, FR              21:30.3  6:55
         Max Martin, FR               21:31.4  6:56
         MacBain Stephens, SO         21:41.3  6:59
         Leo Chan, FR                 21:49.9  7:02
         Henry Timmer Hackert, JR     22:05.1  7:07
         Richard Yang, SR             22:13.5  7:09
         Ben Donald, SO               22:24.3  7:13
         Aidan Zhang, SO              22:35.0  7:16
         Caleb Abdo, SO               22:35.5  7:16
         Oscar Christensen, SO        22:53.1  7:22
         Jayden Otis, SO              23:11.2  7:28
         Jack Sun, SO                 23:12.4  7:28
         Abdulrahim Budr, FR          23:32.4  7:35
         Maddux Meukirch, SO          24:12.7  7:48
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  3) Ankeny                            Score =  101
    8    Brayden Nixt, SO             17:47.6  5:44
   16    Julius Wiegend, SR           18:07.0  5:50
   17    Tedd Behr, JR                18:10.8  5:51
   26    Benton Schuchart, FR         18:30.2  5:57
   34    Logan Rolling, JR            18:37.2  6:00
   36    Gideon Miller, JR            18:40.9  6:01
   37    Jackson Schulz, SO           18:42.1  6:01
         Holden Sungren, JR           18:48.7  6:03
         Aiden Winkie, SO             18:50.1  6:04
         Axel Pottratz, SR            18:51.0  6:04
         Jackson Robie, SO            18:52.4  6:04
         Trent Paugh, SR              18:53.5  6:05
         Alan Johnson, JR             18:56.7  6:06
         Gabriel Brannon, JR          18:59.6  6:07
         Parker Davis, JR             19:15.4  6:12
         Isaiah Swanson, FR           19:20.7  6:14
         Finn Holst, FR               19:27.1  6:16
         Toby Landmesser, JR          19:29.7  6:16
         Elijah Thompson, FR          19:37.0  6:19
         Cyrus Zadeh, SO              19:40.8  6:20
         Lucius Ray, FR               19:49.6  6:23
         Luke Vesperman, FR           19:58.3  6:26
         Cody Banks, FR               19:59.3  6:26
         Drew Gaskill, JR             20:02.2  6:27
         Aidan Heaton, SO             20:08.4  6:29
         Colby Fahrman, FR            20:10.8  6:30
         Bechkam Ramsey, FR           20:17.3  6:32
         Kaiden Chavez, SO            20:21.2  6:33
         Gabe Vesperman, JR           20:24.2  6:34
         Ben Kutz, SO                 20:30.0  6:36
         Ely Juelfs, SO               20:43.8  6:40
         Sawyer Miller, FR            20:49.8  6:42
         Hunter Reis, FR              20:53.1  6:43
         Caleb Crouse, SO             20:53.2  6:43
         Cole Prendergast, FR         20:58.4  6:45
         Zac Howe, SO                 21:03.6  6:47
         Magnus Pottratz, JR          21:05.4  6:47
         Max Wardell, JR              21:12.8  6:50
         Tate Dixon, SO               21:23.0  6:53
         Hudson Evans, JR             21:38.3  6:58
         Carter Marovets, FR          21:43.9  7:00
         Silas Little, FR             21:46.9  7:01
         Noah Sloan, SO               21:50.7  7:02
         Cael Fahrmann, JR            22:08.7  7:08
         Ezra Dagnachew, SR           22:13.7  7:09
         Dominic Terzis, JR           22:24.3  7:13
         Noah McMillin, FR            23:49.4  7:40
         Michael Kennedy, JR          24:03.1  7:45
         Arthur Oleson, FR            24:27.8  7:52
         Canaan Rasko, JR             24:59.0  8:02
         Carter Garcia, JR            25:11.1  8:06
         Zachary Harsthorn, FR        28:22.7  9:08
         Nolan Gentry, JR             28:29.4  9:10
         Aiden Forrester, FR          31:37.8 10:11

  4) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =  106
    9    Brady Limbert, JR            17:49.3  5:44
   13    Bhargava Malya, SR           18:02.4  5:48
   23    Theo Hartwig, SR             18:23.2  5:55
   29    Robbie Hoke, JR              18:32.8  5:58
   32    Charlie Petersen, SO         18:37.1  6:00
   39    Will Kennedy, SO             18:48.5  6:03
   40    Ashton Landherr, FR          18:49.4  6:04
         Colin Wendling, SO           18:52.2  6:04
         Evan Felton, SR              18:58.2  6:06
         Devin Deloach, SO            19:01.9  6:08
         Advait Kalaver, SO           19:02.8  6:08
         Chris Lindsay, SO            19:04.0  6:08
         Aiden Rowray, FR             19:07.3  6:09
         Jonathon Clark, SR           19:10.8  6:10
         Jack Fagan, JR               19:10.9  6:10
         Jackson Parr, SO             19:14.2  6:12
         Thomas Hiscock, SO           19:18.6  6:13
         Beckham Erickson, SO         19:18.9  6:13
         Ethan Kamphaugh, SR          19:28.6  6:16
         Jace Edaburn, FR             19:29.8  6:17
         Nicholas Budzinski, SO       19:30.2  6:17
         Jonah Detweiler, SO          19:36.9  6:19
         Bradyn Kosikas, SR           20:02.2  6:27
         Archer Lyons, FR             20:04.5  6:28
         Parker Miskell, SR           20:06.2  6:28
         Dylan Miles, FR              20:17.6  6:32
         Ahmad Elshiekh, SO           20:21.5  6:33
         Alex Tempel, JR              20:42.2  6:40
         Aiden Moore, JR              20:42.7  6:40
         Jonathon Kolbrak, FR         21:14.7  6:50
         Bassil Elshiekh, SR          21:35.6  6:57
         Jack Anderson, FR            22:46.1  7:20
         Matthew Myrom, SO            22:58.2  7:24
         Micah Pederson, FR           24:18.1  7:49
         Kaden McCloe, SR             25:49.9  8:19
         Robbie Witchcraft, FR        28:02.8  9:02
         Sam Biles, SR                29:04.1  9:21

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  128
   22    Maddox Pitcher, SO           18:19.6  5:54
   24    Grant Pattridge, JR          18:25.0  5:56
   25    Finn Hallam, FR              18:26.3  5:56
   27    Ryker Scheckel, JR           18:31.3  5:58
   30    Arefat Ali, SO               18:34.0  5:59
   50    Ethan White, JR              19:23.1  6:14
   51    Zachary Ispentchian, SR      19:23.2  6:14
         Jude Wilkinson, FR           19:48.0  6:22
         David Waweru, SR             20:08.0  6:29
         Anthony Zachar, JR           20:14.4  6:31
         Kevin Primrose, FR           20:20.8  6:33
         Tanner Wilson, SR            20:24.4  6:34
         Greyson Mesch, SO            21:02.1  6:46
         Parker Sharon, FR            21:09.9  6:49
         Harper Beck, SO              21:37.4  6:58
         Henry Gottschalk, FR         22:43.3  7:19
         Timmy Zachar, FR             22:45.1  7:19
         Ian Fessler, FR              23:29.4  7:34
         Chad Simpson, FR             25:09.5  8:06
         Owen McLaughlin, JR          25:16.1  8:08
         Cameron Backen, FR           25:54.8  8:20
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  6) Norwalk                           Score =  143
   12    Lane Osterloh, JR            17:58.2  5:47
   20    Harrison Bice, JR            18:14.9  5:52
   33    Eli Heckert, SR              18:37.2  6:00
   35    Graham Haack, FR             18:39.1  6:00
   43    Carson Menke, JR             19:04.6  6:08
   46    Dayton Wright, FR            19:12.4  6:11
   47    Dylan Wright, FR             19:13.8  6:11
         Drew Kehoe, JR               19:22.3  6:14
         Caleb Clark, SO              19:25.8  6:15
         Liam McLaughlin, SR          19:50.9  6:23
         Wyatt Haack, FR              20:02.0  6:27
         Daxton Hughes, FR            20:13.8  6:31
         Braeden Vogel, SO            20:16.6  6:32
         Carson Levi, SO              20:19.9  6:33
         Riley Monson, SO             20:27.4  6:35
         Christian Havick, FR         20:28.7  6:35
         Kaiden Kunze, JR             20:44.7  6:41
         Trey Calvert, SO             21:06.9  6:48
         Dylan Koster, FR             21:53.0  7:03
         Grant Buckner, FR            22:06.0  7:07
         Izaac Jensen, JR             23:03.0  7:25
         Quinntin Oswald, SO          23:17.3  7:30
         Caleb Snyder, FR             23:20.6  7:31
         Lucas Schooley, FR           23:22.8  7:32
         Isaac Tague, SO              24:02.3  7:44
         Parker Wood, SR              24:06.8  7:46
         Keegan McGilvra, FR          24:24.7  7:51
         Triston Davis, FR            26:01.3  8:23
         Sean Jones, SO               26:05.8  8:24

  7) Urbandale                         Score =  159
   10    Jack Tryon, FR               17:53.3  5:45
   28    Mateo Holcomb, SR            18:31.9  5:58
   38    Jett Harris, JR              18:44.7  6:02
   41    Joseph Giles, FR             19:01.9  6:08
   42    Brian Meier, FR              19:03.9  6:08
   44    Preston Molis, SO            19:05.9  6:09
   45    Tom Coddington, SO           19:10.4  6:10
         Emmett Lewis, SO             19:15.1  6:12
         Sawyer Marrs, SO             19:26.4  6:15
         Braydon Murphy, FR           19:48.9  6:23
         Tanner Christensen, SO       20:23.8  6:34
         Easton Hamilton, SO          20:54.1  6:44
         Ethan Guild, JR              20:59.0  6:45
         Kaleb Gray, FR               21:05.2  6:47
         Larson De Boer, SR           21:18.0  6:51
         Cody Van Horn, SO            21:24.1  6:53
         Alex Argotsinger, JR         21:31.2  6:56
         Cody Linthicum, FR           21:36.2  6:57
         Daniel Bonilla, SR           21:43.8  7:00
         Cody Gray, FR                21:45.8  7:00
         Carlos Guzman, SR            22:21.7  7:12
         Evan Siskow, JR              22:40.0  7:18
         Kevin Reyes, FR              22:40.2  7:18
         Devin Carlson, FR            24:25.0  7:52
         Mikey Holcomb, FR            24:30.2  7:53
         Ethan Boobyer, SO            25:30.7  8:13
         Elijah Young, SO             38:00.0 12:14

  8) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  263
   48    Mason Miller, SO             19:20.0  6:13
   49    Caden Burkle, JR             19:20.1  6:13
   54    Wyatt Iburg, FR              20:05.7  6:28
   55    Kameron Dunkin, JR           20:11.1  6:30
   57    Bo Bray, SO                  20:19.4  6:33
   59    Andrew Rotzoll, SR           20:26.7  6:35
   60    Keegan Kenne, SR             20:27.3  6:35
         Riley Colvin, JR             20:54.6  6:44
         Tati Pitra, JR               21:11.4  6:49
         Elijah Thompson, SO          21:49.8  7:02
         Henry Davidson, JR           21:56.4  7:04
         Noah Boughton, FR            23:26.4  7:33
         Cameron Grindle, FR          23:49.1  7:40

  9) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  280
   52    Jackson Kelly, SO            19:42.9  6:21
   53    Ben Sholes, JR               20:01.3  6:27
   56    Cooper Ross, SO              20:14.4  6:31
   58    Luke McCormick, FR           20:19.9  6:33
   61    Will Cardo, JR               20:33.7  6:37
   63    Zayde Davis, SO              20:42.1  6:40
   65    Henry Buck, SO               21:04.4  6:47
         Eli Byroade, FR              22:48.2  7:20
         Hayden Narveson, FR          23:53.4  7:41
         Isaac Gross, FR              24:22.4  7:51

 10) Marion                            Score =  344
   62    Jeffrey Hartogh, SR          20:39.9  6:39
   64    Charles Clark, JR            20:46.5  6:41
   69    Andrew Gorton, SO            22:38.7  7:17
   70    Dominic Schnaufer, JR        22:39.0  7:17
   79    Matthew Fuller, JR           25:11.9  8:07
   80    Brendon Premkumar, SR        25:30.0  8:12
   81    Zeke Holland, FR             25:49.2  8:19
         John Louzek, SO              26:11.2  8:26
         Brody Dunkelberger, FR       28:48.7  9:16

 11) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  360
   68    August Merschbrock, FR       22:25.8  7:13
   71    Joseph Kahiku, SO            22:55.8  7:23
   72    Caden Messenger, JR          23:12.7  7:28
   73    Henri Mitchell, SO           23:14.0  7:29
   76    Jackson Damisch, FR          23:24.0  7:32
   77    Joel Kolder, SO              23:33.9  7:35
   78    Jasper Mitchell, FR          24:13.0  7:48
         Liam Pins, FR                26:18.8  8:28
         Jack Pedron, SR              38:20.5 12:20

 12) Regina Iowa City                  Score =  364
   66    Landon Hoffman, FR           21:18.4  6:51
   67    Huck Zahasky, FR             22:04.2  7:06
   74    Nick Larson, SO              23:19.3  7:30
   75    Wyatt Kaeding, FR            23:21.0  7:31
   82    Eli Whitaker, SR             25:51.6  8:19

 Incomplete Teams:
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